
NPC Pacific USA
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships

August 15, 2009 Anahiem, California

Masters Figure 45+
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30 Y Michelle Geist MF35+B/OFC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

31 0 Kathryn Morea 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 20 4

32 Y Gogi Olson OFB 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

33 0 Kimberly Insley 0 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 15 3

34 Y Robin Merriweather AF-Figure 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships

August 15, 2009 Anahiem, California

Masters Figure 35+ Short Up To 5'4"
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35 Y Darese Snider OFA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

36 Y Donna Sweat OFA/AF-Figure 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

68 0 Maria Matsune 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
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0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships

August 15, 2009 Anahiem, California

Masters Figure 35+ Tall Over 5'4"
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30 Y Michelle Geist MF45+/OFC 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 8 2

38 Y Debbie Westby OFD 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

39 Y Draga Rutherdale OFD 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

40 Y Stephanie Gruner OFD 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 1
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0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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 Masters Figure 35+ Overall

First name Last Name Class
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Darese Snider Masters 35+ Short 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Staphanie Gruner Masters 35+ Tall 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
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NPC Pacific USA
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships

August 15, 2009 Anahiem, California

Open Figure Class A Up to 5'2"
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35 Y Darese Snider MF35+A 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 2 21 4

36 Y Donna Sweat MF35+A/AF-Figure 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 24 5

47 0 Aubrey Reavis 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 8 2

48 0 Carolyn Wang 0 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 15 3

49 0 Melissa Riske 0 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 7 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Pacific USA
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships

August 15, 2009 Anahiem, California

Open Figure Class B Over 5'2" to 5'4"
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32 Y Gogi Olson MF45+ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

46 Y Sonia Hernandez USA-Figure 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
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Open Figure Class C Over 5'4" to 5'6"
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30 Y Michelle Geist MF35+B/MF45 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 8 2

43 Y Tracy Murphy USA-Figure 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

45 Y Joy Blitz USA-Figure 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 16 3

50 0 Cori Whiting 0 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 19 4

51 0 Trish Davidson 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 1
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships
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Open Figure Class D Over 5'7"
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38 Y Debbie Westby MF35+B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

39 Y Draga Rutherdale MF35+B 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

40 Y Stephanie Gruner MF35+B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

0 0 0 0 0 0
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July 18, 2009 Culver City, California

 Open Figure Overall

First name Last Name Class
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Melissa Riske Open Figure Class A 1 3 4 4 3 2 2 1 1 11 2

Gogi Olson Open Figure Class B 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 20 4

Trish Davidson Open Figure Class C 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 6 1

Stephanie Gruner Open Figure Class D 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 13 3
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Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships

August 15, 2009 Culver City, California

 Masters Bikini Class 35+
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41 Y Antoinette Ronquillo M35+ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
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Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships

August 15, 2009 Culver City, California

 Bikini Class A Up to 5'4"
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58 0 Kerryne Brown 0 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 25 5

59 0 Amanda Mendez 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

60 0 Kelly Vaupel 0 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 19 4

65 0 Khay Rosemond 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

66 0 Chasity Snowden 0 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 16 3

67 0 Elena Andrade 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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 Bikini Class B Over 5'6"
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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 Bikini Class C Over 5'6"
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41 Y Antoinette Ronquillo M35+ 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 7 1

61 0 Michelle Ammon 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 12 3

62 0 Leanne Schlinger 0 2 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 10 2
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 Bikini Overall

First name Last Name Class
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Elena Andrade Class A 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

Antoinette Ronquillo Class B 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10 2
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